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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy - 2018 ( Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal) Name of Works Division : - RWD, Works Dlvision, Hajpur. 
SL 
NO 

Package No 

2 

|0001 

Name of Road 

3 
RMVAHAJI21/ Yusufpur Panchayat Bhawan 31507601019 

ke nikat to Paswan toli via 

Project ID as per 
MIS 

basic school main road 
(Lalganj) 

Administrative 
Approval (AA) 

Letter No & Date) 

2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS. 

|1099/31.03.2021 

1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IRI 0s enclosed. 

Administrative 
Approval (AA) 

Length Amount (In Initial 5 Year 
in KM) Lakh) Rectificatio Routine 

Maintena 
nce (In 

6 

2.280 

Agreement Amount 
(In Lakh) 

7 

n With 
Surtace 
Renewal 
(In Lakh) 

8 
78.42 63.450S3 

Agreement Nol 
Date 

9 10 
22.4518837/MBD/ 2022 

23/30.01.2023 

Actual 
Completetio Date of 

Completi 

Date of 

n as per 
Agreement 

11 

29.10.2023 

on 

1 

Value of ThicknessValue of 
IRI ( in Bitumen Bitumen 
mm/km) Layer(inContent 

13 

mm 

14 

in 

Percent 
age 

15 

2731.00 25.00 5.020 

Previous up-to-date Requisition Remarks 
Total Expenditu against 

Alloted re as per work done 
Amount MIS (In (In Lakh) 

16 
0.00 

1 

lo.o0 
18 

|63.41000 

l63.41000 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, 

Hajipur. 

10 

Lakh) 

(In Lakh) Lakh) 



Name of Customer :M/s naraini construction 
Name of Work/ Road :yusufpur panchayat bhawan ke nikat to paswan toli via Besik School 

Date 

23/ 4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 

23/ 4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 

23/ 4/ 23 

23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 

23/4/ 23 
23/4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 
23/ 4/ 23 

23/4/ 23 

Time 

14:57: 41 
14:58: 16 
14:58: 16 
14:58: 52 
14:59: 0 
14:59:0 
14: 59: 27 
14:59: 27 
15: 0: 0 
15: 0: 2 
15: 0: 2 
15:0:38 
15: 0:38 

15: 1:0 

15: 1: 13 
15: 1: 13 
15: 1: 13 
15:1: 48 
15: 2: 0 

23/ 4/ 23 15:3:0 
23/4/ 23 15:3:33 

Section 
No. 

71 

71 

71 
71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

71 

Length 
in km 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

0.1 

Bumps 
in mm 

250 

280 

230 

270 

230 

260 

290 

230 

280 

220 

200 

300 

220 

190 

260 

310 

270 

260 

250 

350 

290 

210 

270 

Speed 
Rate 

10.1 

20.2 

20.2 

30.3 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 

20.2 
30.3 

30.3 

20.2 

20.2 

30.3 

30.3 

30.3 

10.1 

10.1 

20.2 

20.2 

OR IRI 

mm/km mm/km 
2662 2500 

2800 

2300 

2700 

2300 

2600 

2900 

2300 

2800 

2200 

2000 

3000 

2200 

1900 

2600 

3100 

2700 

2600 

2500 

3500 

2900 

2100 

2700 

2944 

2474 

2850 

2474 

2756 

3038 

2474 

2944 

2380 

2192 

3132 

2380 

2098 

2756 

3226 

2850 

2756 

2662 

3602 

3038 

2286 

2850 

Ae 

CATEGORY 
ROAD 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

Latitude.ongitude Event 

25.88079 85.15889 Normal 
25.88143 85.15796 Normal 

25.88183 85.15704 Normal 
25.88218 85.15609 Normal 
25.88252 85.15515 Normal 
25.88302 85.15434 Normal 
25.88362 85.1536 Normal 

25.88397 85.15271 Normal 

25.88423 85.15168 Normal 
25.88447 85.15076 Normal 

25.88489 85.14992 Normal 
25.88542 85.14907 Normal 
25.88587 85.14825 Normal 
25.88619 85.14734 Normal 
25.88633 85.14636 Normal 
25.88642 85.1453 Normal 
25.8865 85.14439 Normal 

25.88687 85.14338 Normal 
25.88699 85.14242 Normal 
25.88693 85.14184 Normal 

Y=0*X^2+0.94 * X +312.18 
X = 2700 

Y = 2850 

(R) RURAL ROAD 

Good 

<4000 
Average Poor 
4001-5000 >5001 

IRI VALUE 
Machine no. 

2731 

376 

23/ 4/ 23 15:3:33 
23/4/ 23 15:4:8 

25.887 85.14288 Normal 
25.88674 85.14374 Normal 
25.8864 85.14478 Normal 



UV 

mm/ 
km 

4098 

3098 

2098 

1098 

File :F e bill\New folder09101506.Xls. Section No. :71, Egn:Y 0 *X^2+ 0.94 X +312.18 
Name of Customer :M/s naraini cons, Name of Work/ Road:Yusufpur Panchayat Bhawan ke Nikat to Paswan Toli 

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 
Distance 

1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2 2.1 2.2 2.3 
1000 m 

AE 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

RWD WORKS DIVISION HAJIPUR 

Name of Scheme- Yusufpur Panchayat Bhawan ke nikat to Paswan toli via basic 

school main road (Lalganj) (Lenth- 2.28 K.M) Batch NO- RM/VA/HAJ/21/0001 , 
Project Id � 31507601019 

Certified that all Item wise 100% 

Measurement taken by me 

Junior Engineer 
RWD, Works Section, Lalganj 
Hajipur 

Certified that all Item wise 50 % Certified that all Item wise 10% 
Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me 

AsStant Ek 
RWD, Works Sub Division, Lalganj 

Works Division, Hajipur 

Executivé Engyeer 
R.W.D, Woks Division Works Division, 

Hajipur. 
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